70 RZEEMER (8]  70-1 KZEHbIR [18ER]
BBIR NREZ [ | [ | [ |

1|XZ=E2TH 6:30 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 10:55| 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:25

2|X%E3TH 6:30 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 10:55| 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:25

3|KZE5TH 6:31 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56 | 20:26

4|\ RZETTH 6:32 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 10:00| 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 20:30

5|XZ=8TH 6:32 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 10:00| 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 20:30

6|KZE10TH 6:33 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:01 8:31 9:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:071 | 19:01 | 20:01 | 20:31

7| RZEEAO 6:35 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 10:03| 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 20:33

8 | YerEafmEbal 6:36 7:11 7:41 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:04 | 20:34

9|mNHEATH 6:37 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 10:05| 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 20:05 | 20:35
10 | ¥ =Rl 6:39 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:07 | 837 | 9:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 20:07 | 20:37
11 |EOHE1TH 6:39 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:07 | 837 | 9:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 20:07 | 20:37
12 | EalTEE Al 6:40 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:08 | 19:08 | 20:08 | 20:38
13| & Et 6:42 | 717 | 7:47 | 810 [ 840 | 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 20:40
14 |f&HE 6:42 | 717 | 7:47 | 810 [ 840 | 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 20:40
15|#12%34THD 6:44 | 719 | 749 | 812 | 842 | 9:12 | 10:12 [ 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 19:12 | 20:12 | 20:42
16|#12%33TH 6:44 | 7 9:12 | 20:12 | 20:42
17|712%31TH 6:45 | 7 9:13 | 20:13 | 20:43
18|fa12%28TH 6:46 | 7 9:14 | 20:14 | 20:44
19 | EERD 6:48 | 7 9:16 | 20:16 | 20:46
20|A10%27TH 6:49 | 7 9:17 | 20:17 | 20:47
21|#@8%27TH 6:49 | 7 9:17 | 20:17 | 20:47
22|A6%27TH 650 | 7Z5 T 7DD [ B8 [ BA3 [ I I8 [ TS [ T3 [ IZ I3[ 1318 [ &3 [ 1o 18 [ To I3 [ T 718 [ 1818 [ 19:18 | 20:18 | 20:48
23 |[@HFEId 6:52 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:20 | 20:20 | 20:50
24|F55%24TH 6:52 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:20 | 20:20 | 20:50
25 |BAERGE 6:53 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:21 8:51 9:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:271 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:21 | 20:21 | 20:51
26 |17 FILIERID 6:55 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:23 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:23 | 20:23 | 20:53
27|Fm5%17TH 6:55 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:23 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:23 | 20:23 | 20:53
28| E—fmEbral 6:56 | 7:31 8:01 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:24 | 20:24 | 20:54
29 | RIGEH] 6:59 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:27 | 857 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 19:27 | 20:27 | 20:57
30({AE55%13TH 6:59 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:27 | 857 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 19:27 | 20:27 | 20:57
31 |BLE2ERFEHE 7:01 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:29 | 8:59 | 9:29 [ 10:29| 11:29 [ 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:29 | 19:29 | 20:29 | 20:59
32|@3%9TH 7:02 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 830 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:30| 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:30 | 20:30 | 21:00
33 |FLEREO 7:03 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:31 9:01 9:31 | 10:31 | 11:371 | 12:371 | 13:371 | 14:317 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:31 | 20:31 | 21:01
34 [HEBRNZI—ZFI14 7:08 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:38 | 20:38 | 21:08
35|8RE1TTH 7:47 | 817 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:40| 11:40 [ 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 [ 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 { 18:40 | 19:40 | 20:40 | 21:10
36|FE25:9TH 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 [ 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 [ 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:42 [ 18:42 | 19:42 | 20:42 | 21:12
37|FE2%R7TTH 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 [ 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 [ 15:43 | 16:43 | 17:43 [ 18:43 | 19:43 | 20:43 | 21:13
38|FE25:4TH 7:51 8:21 8:44 | 9:14 | 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:44 | 20:44 | 21:14
39|FE25:2TH 7:51 8:21 8:44 | 9:14 | 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:44 | 20:44 | 21:14
40|f\2%1TH 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:46 | 20:46 | 21:16
41|#/5%1TH 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 [ 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 [ 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:47 | 20:47 | 21:17
42|/7F1TH 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 [ 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 [ 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:47 | 20:47 | 21:17
43|FIRKITH 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 [ 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:48 | 20:48 | 21:18
44\\\11K1TH 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:49 | 9:19 | 9:49 | 10:49| 11:49 [ 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 [ 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 [ 18:49 | 19:49 | 20:49 | 21:19
45|/13%1TH 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:49 | 9:19 | 9:49 | 10:49| 11:49 [ 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 [ 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 [ 18:49 | 19:49 | 20:49 | 21:19
46|M14%1TH 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:20
47|@15%1TH 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:20
4.8 | A1 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:51 9:21 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51 | 20:51 | 21:21
49|@165%1TH 8:00 | 8:30 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 [ 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 18:53 | 19:53 | 20:53 | 21:23
50|E&EfE175% 8:01 8:31 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54 | 20:54 | 21:24
51|E&rE185% 8:02 | 8:32 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 [ 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:25
52 |EErE195 8:03 | 8:33 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 [ 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56 | 20:56 | 21:26
53|f20%1TH 8:03 | 8:33 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 [ 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56 | 20:56 | 21:26
54 |EEFE205% 8:05 | 8:35 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 [ 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 20:58 | 21:28
55|EErmE215 8:06 | 8:36 | 8:59 | 9:29 | 9:59 [ 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:29
56|F22%1TH 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 21:30
57|EEr225% 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:01 9:31 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:071 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:01 | 19:01 | 20:01 | 21:01 | 21:31
58| +RE/NZAAAE 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 21:03 | 21:33




